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Crew

Tim Rodgers/ Oggy

Martin Betts/ Richard Hage
Dan Robinson/ lan Gibbins
adrian green/ Dan Spittlehouse
John Wilkinson/ Roger Hage
Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch
Richard Chown/ Mark Wagstaff

Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess

Nick Toplis/ Mick Fern

John Dimbleby/ David Dimbleby

geoff henman/ sam collis

Dave Chapman/ David Taylor

Darkie Lewis/ John Tubman

ian ainsworth/ paul taylor

Simon Tate/ Richard Wilson

Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard Holdsworth
Graham Hepworth/ Henry Carr

James Everard/ David Jobling

Mark Edwards/ Graham Gardner

Simon Taylor/ Arthur Heaton

Alastair Crosby/ John Thornton

Car

Nissan Sunny GTI
Ford Escort Mkll
proton coupe
seat ibiza
Mitsubishi Lancer
Ford RS2000
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Nova GTE
Ford Fiesta XR2
peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTi
BMW 318

proton coupe
Citroen Visa

Honda Civic

VAUXHAULL ASTRA

Peugeot Quicksilver
Proton Compact
Vauxhall Combo Van
Peugeot 205 GTI

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Final

CC Class Club

2000
2100
1800
1986
1994
1993
1580
1900
1596
1596
1900
1900
1800
3500
1905
1595
1795
1600
1600
1700
1580

A

W W w®@®> > > > > > > 2> > > > > > > > >

Beverley
Matlock/Eastwood
Beverley
matlock/Lincs Louth
Matlock/Eastwood
Beverley

Eastwood

Mid Derbyshire
Matlock/Matlock/Bolt
Lincs Louth
matlock

lIkley
Whickham/Stockton
SD34

Ripon
Hadrian/Whickham
lIkley

Beverley

Beverley

Trackrod

Selby

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor
Spectrum/ Maple Garage
GMAC (UK) Plc
midnight motorsport
team bridgegate
Eastwood & DMC
midnight motorsport
Eastwood & DMC

Bridgegate Ltd

duck speed rallying

duck speed rallying

Mobi-Lift Trailers
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No Crew

22 Graham Reeson/ Peter Reeson
23 Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe

24 David Howell/ Steve Taylor

25 Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright

26 Paul Reaney/ lan Beech

27 Dean pearson/ Mark whitford

28 Johnathan Byard/ Glyn Byard

29 Pete Jagger/ Seb Marshall

30 Andrew Stewart/ Lucy Jane Stevenson
31 POB Blanchard/ John boyTurnbull
32 Roger Stoneley/ Claire Wilson

33 Nik Berg/ Tim Bampton

34 Bill Parkin/ Simon Gratton

35 Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk

There are 35 entries, and 33 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Car

Peugeot 309 GTI
Ford Escort Mk 4
Ford Sierra XR4x4
MINI Sprite
Peugeot 106 Rallye
peugoet 205
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Proton Compact
Proton compact
Vauxhall Astra

Toyota Corolla T Spo

Peugeot 205GTi
Saab 96V4

CC Class Club
1905 B  Eastwood
1598 B  Mablethorpe

2900 B Ripon
1275 B  Malton
1294 B  Lindholme
1596 A  Matlock
1580 C  Mid Derbyshire
1360 C llkley
1300 C  Beverley/HDMC
1299 C Beverley
1300 C  Beverley
1 C Beverley
1900 C Lindholme
1498 C HRCR/Beverley

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.

Entrant/Sponsor
Eastwood & DMC

RR Motorsport
Goffer's plumbing service's

Stells Pet Stores - Colne
Skidmark Tyres
Pob Sport

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls

3
4

10

11
12

13
14

A
A

>

Crew
Dan Robinson/ lan Gibbins

adrian green/ Dan
Spittlehouse

John Wilkinson/ Roger Hage
Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch

Richard Chown/ Mark
Wagstaff

Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess
Nick Toplis/ Mick Fern

John Dimbleby/ David
Dimbleby

geoff henman/ sam collis

Dave Chapman/ David
Taylor

Darkie Lewis/ John Tubman

ian ainsworth/ paul taylor

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Individual Times in Position Order forTime Card1l to NTC9

Route Other Cls OIA

MTC1 NTC2 STC3 STC4 NTC5 STC6 STC7 STC8 NTC9 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
1 1

2 2

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12
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Crew

Malcolm Holdsworth/
Richard Holdsworth
Graham Hepworth/ Henry
Carr

Alastair Crosby/ John
Thornton

Mick Smith/ Rhiannon
Blythe

Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright

A Dean pearson/ Mark

whitford

Tim Rodgers/ Oggy

Martin Betts/ Richard Hage
Slmon Tate/ Richard Wilson

Mark Edwards/ Graham
Gardner

David Howell/ Steve Taylor

C Pete Jagger/ Seb Marshall

Car Cls
16 A
17 A
21 B
23 B
25 B
27

A

A
15 A
19 B
24 B
29
32 C
28 C
20 B
34 C
33 C

Roger Stoneley/ Claire
Wilson

Johnathan Byard/ Glyn
Byard

Simon Taylor/ Arthur Heaton
Bill Parkin/ Simon Gratton

Nik Berg/ Tim Bampton

Route Other
MTC1 NTC2 STC3 STC4 NTC5 STC6 STC7 STC8 NTC9 Checks Pens

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
1 5:00

1 5:00

2 5:00
1 5:00
4 4 5:00

Total Pos Pos

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
6:00

6:00

7:00

8:00
15:00

Cls OIA
13 13
14 14

1 15
2 16
3 17
15 18
16 19
17 20
18 21
4 22
5 23
24

2 25
3 26
27

28

29



Route Other Cls OIA

Car ClIs Crew MTC1 NTC2 STC3 STC4 NTC5 STC6 STC7 STC8 NTC9 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
35 C Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk 1 1 11 4 10:00 27:00 6 30
26 B Paul Reaney/ lan Beech 1F 1F 7 31
31 C POB Blanchard/ John 1F 1 1F 7 32

boyTurnbull 1:00

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Final

Car Cls
3 A

17 A

Crew

Dan
Robinson/
lan Gibhins

adrian
green/ Dan
Spittlehouse
John
Wilkinson/
Roger Hage
Andy
Beaumont/
Mike Petch
Graham
Hepworth/
Henry Carr

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Total

Time

Card Route Other
1 STC10 NTC1l1l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens

Individual Times in Position Order forTime Card2 to STC19

Total


https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/
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Car Cls
21 B
13 A
10 A
14 A

9 A
12 A
8 A

Total
Time
Card

Alastair
Crosby/
John
Thornton

Darkie 0:12
Lewis/ John
Tubman

John 0:19
Dimbleby/

David

Dimbleby

ian 0:20
ainsworth/

paul taylor

Nick Toplis/ 0:21
Mick Fern

Dave 0:31
Chapman/

David Taylor

Craig 0:36
Burgess/

Lee

Burgess

Route Other
Crew 1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens

Total

0:12

0:19

0:20

0:21

0:31

0:36



Car Cls
16 A
7 A
11 A
27 A
23 B
25 B

Total

Time

Card Route Other
Crew 1 STC10 NTC11 STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC1l7 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total
Malcolm 0:47 0:47
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth
Richard 0:49 0:49
Chown/
Mark
Wagstaff
geoff 0:58 0:58
henman/
sam collis
Dean 1 1:00
pearson/
Mark
whitford
Mick Smith/ 1:17 1:17
Rhiannon
Blythe
Paul 1 1:05 2:05
Metcalfe/
Stuart
Wright



Total
Time
Card Route Other
Car Cls Crew 1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC1l7 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total
1 A Tm 5:00 5:00
Rodgers/
Oggy
2 A Martin 5:00 5:00
Betts/
Richard
Hage
24 B David 5:00 0:17 5:17
Howell/
Steve Taylor
19 B Mark 5:00 0:54 5:54
Edwards/
Graham
Gardner
28 C Johnathan 6:00 1:45 7:45
Byard/ Glyn
Byard
15 A Simon Tate/ 5:00 1 2 1:07 9:07
Richard
Wilson
34 C Bill Parkin/ 8:00 1 1:07 10:07
Simon
Gratton



Car Cls
29 C
20 B
32 C
26 B
31 C

35 C

33 C

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Total

Time
Card
Crew 1
Pete 5:00
Jagger/ Seb
Marshall
Simon 7:00
Taylor/
Arthur
Heaton
Roger 6:00
Stoneley/
Claire
Wilson
Paul 1F
Reaney/ lan
Beech
POB 1F

Blanchard/ 1:00
John

boyTurnbull

Neil Ryder/ 27:00
Red Oudijk

Nik Berg/ 15:00
Tim

D AarmntAn

1:47

4:41

3:37

1:43

2:13

6:06

1F

Route Other

STC10 NTC11 STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total

11:47

12:41

13:37

1F
2:43

1F
9:13

15:00 1F

51:06

1F 50:00 7F
1:08:00



These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Individual Times in Position Order for Time Card 3 to NTC35

Total
Time
Car ClIs Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
6 A Andy 0:09 1:03
Beaumont/
Mike Petch

3 A Dan 1:14
Robinson/
lan Gibbins

5 A John 0:04 1:29
Wilkinson/
Roger Hage

10 A John 0:19 0:10 1:39
Dimbleby/
David
Dimbleby

4 A adrian 0:12 1:59
green/ Dan
Spittlehouse


https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/
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Total
Time
Car Cls Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
9 A Nick Toplis/ 0:21 2:12

Mick Fern

13 A Darkie 0:12 0:10 2:12
Lewis/ John
Tubman

14 A ian 0:20 0:46 1:35
ainsworth/
paul taylor

12 A Dave 0:31 0:23 2:00
Chapman/
David Taylor

16 A Malcolm 0:47 0:10 2:05
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

17 A Graham 0:04 3:04
Hepworth/
Henry Carr

7 A Richard 0:49 0:14 2:05

Chown/
Mark
Wagstaff

11 A geoff 0:58 0:15 2:46
henman/
sam collis



Total
Time

Car ClIs Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC

25 B Paul 2:05 0:13 2:22
Metcalfe/
Stuart
Wright

21 B Alastair 0:58 4:08
Crosby/
John
Thornton

1 A Tm 5:00 1:03
Rodgers/
Oggy
2 A Martin 5:00 0:01 1:28

Betts/
Richard
Hage

27 A Dean 1:00 0:35 3 2:30
pearson/
Mark
whitford

24 B David 5:17 0:17 1:41
Howell/
Steve Taylor



Car Cls
19 B
15 A
20 B
34 C

32

28

26

Total

Time
Crew Card 2
Mark 5:54
Edwards/
Graham
Gardner
Slmon Tate/ 9:07
Richard
Wilson
Simon 12:41
Taylor/
Arthur
Heaton
Bill Parkin/ 10:07

Simon
Gratton

Roger 13:37
Stoneley/

Claire

Wilson

Johnathan 7:45
Byard/ Glyn

Byard

Paul 1F
Reaney/ lan 2:43
Beech

MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC

0:13

0:12

0:28

0:10

0:16

0:37

0:05

2:39

2:41

4:20

5:29

6:44

6:15

3:28



Total

Time
Car ClIs Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
31 C POB 1F 6:23
Blanchard/ 9:13
John
boyTurnbull
29 C Pete 11:47 0:05 7:02
Jagger/ Seb
Marshall
23 B Mick Smith/ 1:17 0:08 1 1 1F 1 1F 3:09
Rhiannon
Blythe
35 C Neil Ryder/ 1F 0:09 3 2 1F 3 9
Red Oudijk 51:06
33 C Nik Berg/ 7F 0:36 8 20 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F
Tim 1:08:00

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Individual Times in Position Order for Time Card4 to MTC44

Total
Time Route Other Cls
Car Cls Crew Card 3 IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens Total Pos
3 A Dan 1:14 2:05 3:19 1
Robinson/
lan Gibbins
6 A Andy 1:12 2:08 3:20 2
Beaumont/
Mike Petch
5 A John 1:33 2:02 3:35 3
Wilkinson/
Roger Hage
14 A ian 2:41 1:47 4:28 4
ainsworth/
paul taylor
4 A adrian 2:11 2:32 4:43 5
green/ Dan

Spittlehouse
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Car Cls
10 A
13 A

9 A
12 A
17 A

7 A
16 A

Total

Time
Crew Card 3
John 2:08
Dimbleby/
David
Dimbleby
Darkie 2:34
Lewis/ John
Tubman
Nick Toplis/ 2:33

Mick Fern

Dave 2:54
Chapman/

David Taylor

Graham 3:08
Hepworth/

Henry Carr

Richard 3:08
Chown/

Mark

Wagstaff

Malcolm 3:02
Holdsworth/

Richard

Holdsworth

IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens

2:35

2:19

2:58

2:44

2:41

2:49

3:21

Route Other Cls
Total Pos

4:43 6

4:53 7

5:31 8

5:38 9

549 10

557 11

6:23 12



Total
Time Route Other Cls
Car ClIs Crew Card 3 IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens Total Pos
11 A geoff 3:59 2:44 6:43 13
henman/
sam collis

21 B Alastair 5:06 3:.04 8:10 1
Crosby/
John
Thornton

25 B Paul 4:40 3:39 8:19 2
Metcalfe/
Stuart
Wright

2 A Martin 6:29 2:03 832 14
Betts/
Richard
Hage

1 A Tim 6:03 2:45 8:48 15
Rodgers/

Oggy

24 B David 7:15 2:27 9:42 3
Howell/
Steve Taylor

27 A Dean 7:05 2:41 9:46 16
pearson/
Mark
whitford



Car Cls
19 B
15 A
34 C
32 C
28 C
31 C
29 C

Crew

Mark
Edwards/
Graham
Gardner

SImon Tate/
Richard
Wilson

Bill Parkin/
Simon
Gratton
Roger
Stoneley/
Claire
Wilson
Johnathan
Byard/ Glyn
Byard

POB
Blanchard/
John
boyTurnbull
Pete
Jagger/ Seb
Marshall

Total
Time

Card 3

8:46

12:00

30:46

42:37

1F
17:37

1F
24:36

1F
33:54

Route Other

IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens

3:44

3:41

3:31

8:39

3:19

4:24

5:31

5:00

Cls
Total Pos
12:30 4
15:41 17
34:17 1
51:16 2
1F 3
25:56
1F 4
29:00
1F 5
39:25



Total

Time Route Other Cls
Car Cls Crew Card 3 IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens Total Pos
23 B Mick Smith/ 2F 3:14 2F 5
Rhiannon 12:34 15:48
Blythe
20 B Simon 19:29 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F  30:00 9F 6
Taylor/ 49:29
Arthur
Heaton
26 B Paul 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F  40:00 10F 7
Reaney/lan  23:16 1:03:16
Beech
35 C Neil Ryder/ 3F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 11F 6
Red Oudijk  1:58:15 1:58:15
33 C Nik Berg/ 15F 8:51 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F  30:00 23F 7
Tim 2:31:36 3:10:27

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Final

Car Cls

A WDN

10

11
12

13

> > >

> >

Crew

Tim Rodgers/ Oggy

Martin Betts/ Richard Hage
Dan Robinson/ lan Gibbins

adrian green/ Dan
Spittlehouse

John Wilkinson/ Roger Hage
Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch

Richard Chown/ Mark
Wagstaff

Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess
Nick Toplis/ Mick Fern

John Dimbleby/ David
Dimbleby

geoff henman/ sam collis

Dave Chapman/ David
Taylor

Darkie Lewis/ John Tubman

Individual Times

In Starting Order

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

for Time Card 1

Route Other

MTC1 NTC2 STC3 STC4 NTC5 STC6 STC7 STC8 NTC9 Checks Pens

5:00
5:00

to NTC9

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
500 16 19
500 17 20

2 2

9 9

10 10

11 11
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Crew
ian ainsworth/ paul taylor
SImon Tate/ Richard Wilson

Malcolm Holdsworth/
Richard Holdsworth

Graham Hepworth/ Henry
Carr

James Everard/ David
Jobling

Mark Edwards/ Graham
Gardner

Simon Taylor/ Arthur Heaton

B Alastair Crosby/ John

Car Cls
14 A
15 A
16 A
17 A
18 B
19 B
20 B
21
22 B
23 B
24 B
25 B
26 B
27 A
28 C
29 C

Thornton

Graham Reeson/ Peter
Reeson

Mick Smith/ Rhiannon
Blythe

David Howell/ Steve Taylor
Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright
Paul Reaney/ lan Beech

Dean pearson/ Mark
whitford

Johnathan Byard/ Glyn
Byard
Pete Jagger/ Seb Marshall

1F

Route Other
MTC1 NTC2 STC3 STC4 NTC5 STC6 STC7 STC8 NTC9 Checks

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

Cls OIA
Pens Total Pos Pos

12

5:00 18
13

14

Stuck in field
5:00 4
7:00 6

1

Non Starter

5:00

1F

6:00

5:00

15

12
21
13

14

22

27
15

16

23
17
31
18

26

24



Route Other Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew MTC1 NTC2 STC3 STC4 NTC5 STC6 STC7 STC8 NTC9 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

30 C Andrew Stewart/ Lucy Jane Non Starter
Stevenson

31 C POB Blanchard/ John 1F 1 1F 7 32
boyTurnbull 1:00

32 C Roger Stoneley/ Claire 1 5:00 6:00 2 25
Wilson

33 C Nik Berg/ Tim Bampton 2 4 4 5:00 15:00 5 29

34 C Bill Parkin/ Simon Gratton 1 1 1 5:00 8:00 4 28

35 C Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk 1 1 11 4 10:00 27:00 6 30

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Car

Final

Cls

Crew

Tim
Rodgers/
Oggy
Martin
Betts/
Richard
Hage

Dan
Robinson/
lan Gibbins
adrian
green/ Dan
Spittlehouse
John
Wilkinson/
Roger Hage

Total
Time
Card

1

5:00

5:00

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Individual Times in Starting Order for Time Card 2 to STC19

Route Other
STC10 NTC11 STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total

5:00

5:00
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Car Cls
6 A

7 A

8 A

9 A
10 A
11 A
12 A

Crew

Andy
Beaumont/
Mike Petch

Richard
Chown/
Mark
Wagstaff

Craig
Burgess/
Lee
Burgess
Nick Toplis/
Mick Fern
John
Dimbleby/
David
Dimbleby

geoff
henman/
sam collis
Dave
Chapman/
David Taylor

Total
Time
Card

Route Other

1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total

0:49

0:36

0:21

0:19

0:58

0:31

0:49

0:36

0:21

0:19

0:58

0:31



Car Cls
13 A
14 A
15 A
16 A
17 A
18 B
19 B

Crew

Darkie
Lewis/ John
Tubman

ian
ainsworth/
paul taylor

SIimon Tate/
Richard
Wilson

Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

Graham
Hepworth/
Henry Carr

James
Everard/
David
Jobling

Mark
Edwards/
Graham
Gardner

Total
Time
Card

Route Other

1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total

5:00

5:00

0:12 0:12
0:20 0:20
1:07 9:07
0:47 0:47

Stuck in
0:54 5:54



Car Cls
20 B
21 B
22 B
23 B
24 B

25

Crew

Simon
Taylor/
Arthur
Heaton

Alastair
Crosby/
John
Thornton

Graham
Reeson/
Peter
Reeson

Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Blythe

David
Howell/
Steve Taylor
Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart
Wright

Total

Time
Card
1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18
7:00 1 4:41
1:17
5:00 0:17
1 1:05

Route Other
STC19 Checks Pens

Total
12:41

Non Ste

1:17

5:17

2:05



Car Cls
26 B
27 A
28 C
29 C
30 C
31 C

Crew

Paul
Reaney/ lan
Beech

Dean
pearson/
Mark
whitford

Johnathan
Byard/ Glyn
Byard

Pete
Jagger/ Seb
Marshall

Andrew
Stewart/
Lucy Jane
Stevenson
POB
Blanchard/
John
boyTurnbull

Total
Time
Card

1F

6:00

5:00

1F
1:00

STC10 NTC11 STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18

1

1:43

1:45

1:47

2:13

Route Other
STC19 Checks Pens

Total

1F
2:43

1:00

7:45

11:47

Non Ste

1F
9:13



Car Cls
32 C
33 C
34 C
35 C

Crew
Roger
Stoneley/
Claire
Wilson
Nik Berg/
Tim
Bampton
Bill Parkin/
Simon
Gratton

Neil Ryder/

NDAA MuaALL

Total
Time
Card

6:00

15:00

8:00

27:00

STC10 NTC11
2

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Route Other

STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total

2

1F 1F 1F

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

3:37

1F

1:07

6:06

L indicates Lady.

1F

13:37

1F 1F 50:00 7F
1:08:00

10:07

1F 15:00 1F

C1-N2

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls

1

A

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Individual Times

Total

Time
Crew
Tim 5:00
Rodgers/
Oggy
Martin
Betts/
Richard
Hage

5:00 0:01

Dan
Robinson/
lan Gibbins
adrian
green/ Dan
Spittlehouse
John
Wilkinson/
Roger Hage

0:12

0:04

In Starting Order

for Time Card 3

1:03

1:28

1:14

1:59

1:29

to NTC35

Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC


https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/
https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/

Total
Time
Car ClIs Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
6 A Andy 0:09 1:03
Beaumont/
Mike Petch

7 A Richard 0:49 0:14 2:05
Chown/
Mark
Wagstaff

8 A Craig 0:36 0:07 1:48
Burgess/
Lee
Burgess

9 A Nick Toplis/ 0:21 2:12
Mick Fern

10 A John 0:19 0:10 1:39
Dimbleby/
David
Dimbleby

11 A geoff 0:58 0:15 2:46
henman/
sam collis

12 A Dave 0:31 0:23 2:00
Chapman/
David Taylor



Total
Time
Car Cls Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
13 A Darkie 0:12 0:10 2:12
Lewis/ John
Tubman

14 A ian 0:20 0:46 1:35
ainsworth/
paul taylor

15 A Simon Tate/ 9:07 0:12 2:41
Richard
Wilson

16 A Malcolm 0:47 0:10 2:05
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

17 A Graham 0:04 3:04
Hepworth/
Henry Carr
18 B James
Everard/
David
Jobling
19 B Mark 5:54 0:13 2:39
Edwards/
Graham
Gardner



Car Cls
20 B
21 B
22 B
23 B

24

25

26

Total
Time
Crew Card 2
Simon 12:41
Taylor/
Arthur
Heaton

Alastair
Crosby/
John
Thornton

Graham

Reeson/

Peter

Reeson

Mick Smith/ 1:17
Rhiannon

Blythe

David 5:17
Howell/

Steve Taylor

Paul 2:05
Metcalfe/

Stuart

Wright

Paul 1F
Reaney/ lan 2:43
Beech

MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC

0:28

0:58

0:08

0:17

0:13

0:05

1

1

1F

1F

4:20

4:08

3:09

1:41

2:22

3:28



Car Cls
27 A
28 C
29 C
30 C
31 C
32 C
33 C

Total
Time
Crew Card 2
Dean 1:00
pearson/
Mark
whitford

Johnathan 7:45
Byard/ Glyn

Byard

Pete 11:47
Jagger/ Seb

Marshall

Andrew
Stewart/
Lucy Jane
Stevenson

POB 1F
Blanchard/ 9:13
John

boyTurnbull

Roger 13:37
Stoneley/

Claire

Wilson

Nik Berg/ 7F
Tim 1:08:00
Bampton

MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC

0:35

0:37

0:05

0:16

0:36

3

20

1F

2:30

6:15

7:02

6:23

6:44

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F



Total

Time
Car Cls Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
34 C Bill Parkin/ 10:07 0:10 4 5:29 2
Simon
Gratton
35 C Neil Ryder/ 1F 0:09 3 2 1F 3 9
P Ad AL AL £1.nc

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car
1

Final
Total
Time
Cls Crew Card 3
A Tim 6:03
Rodgers/
Oggy
A Martin 6:29
Betts/
Richard
Hage
A Dan 1:14
Robinson/
lan Gibbins
A adrian 2:11
green/ Dan
Spittlehouse
A John 1:33
Wilkinson/

Roger Hage

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Route Other
IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens

2:45

2:03

2:05
2:32

2:02

Individual Times in Starting Order for Time Card 4 to MTC44

Cls

Total Pos
8:48 15
832 14
3:19 1
4:43 5
3:35 3


https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/
https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/

Total
Time Route Other Cls
Car ClIs Crew Card 3 IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens Total Pos
6 A Andy 1:12 2:08 3:20 2
Beaumont/
Mike Petch

7 A Richard 3:08 2:49 557 11
Chown/
Mark
Wagstaff

8 A Craig 2:31 Blown Engine
Burgess/
Lee
Burgess

9 A Nick Toplis/ 2:33 2:58 5:31 8
Mick Fern

10 A John 2:08 2:35 4:43 6
Dimbleby/
David
Dimbleby

11 A geoff 3:59 2:44 6:43 13
henman/
sam collis

12 A Dave 2:54 2:44 5:38 9
Chapman/
David Taylor



Car Cls
13 A
14 A
15 A

16

17

18

19

Total

Time
Crew Card 3
Darkie 2:34
Lewis/ John
Tubman
ian 2:41
ainsworth/
paul taylor
Slmon Tate/  12:00

Richard
Wilson

Malcolm 3:02
Holdsworth/

Richard

Holdsworth

Graham 3:08
Hepworth/
Henry Carr

James

Everard/

David

Jobling

Mark 8:46
Edwards/

Graham

Gardner

Route Other

IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens

2:19

1:47

3:41

3:21

2:41

3:44

Cls

Total Pos
4:53 7
4:28 4
15:41 17
6:23 12
5:49 10
Stuck in field
12:30 4



Car Cls
20 B
21 B
22 B
23 B
24 B
25 B
26 B

Total
Time
Card 3
19:29

Crew

Simon
Taylor/
Arthur
Heaton

Alastair 5:06
Crosby/

John

Thornton

Graham
Reeson/
Peter
Reeson

Mick Smith/ 2F
Rhiannon 12:34
Blythe

David 7:15
Howell/

Steve Taylor

Paul 4:40
Metcalfe/

Stuart

Wright

Paul 1F
Reaney/lan  23:16
Beech

IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens

1F

3:04

3:14

2:27

3:39

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

Route Other Cls

Total Pos

1F 1F 30:00 9F 6
49:29

8:10 1

Non Starter

2F 5
15:48

9:42 3

8:19 2

1F 1F 40:00 10F 7
1:03:16



Car Cls
27 A
28 C
29 C
30 C
31 C
32 C
33 C

Crew

Dean
pearson/
Mark
whitford

Johnathan
Byard/ Glyn
Byard

Pete
Jagger/ Seb
Marshall

Andrew
Stewart/
Lucy Jane
Stevenson

POB
Blanchard/
John
boyTurnbull
Roger
Stoneley/
Claire
Wilson

Nik Berg/
Tim
Bampton

Total
Time
Card 3
7:05

1F
17:37

1F
33:54

1F
24:36

42:37

15F

2:31:36

Route Other

IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens

2:41

3:19

5:31

4:24

8:39

8:51

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

5:00

1F 1F  30:00

Cls

Total Pos

9:46 16

1F 3
25:56

1F 5
39:25

Non Starter

1F 4
29:00
51:16 2

23F 7
3:10:27



Total
Time
Car Cls Crew Card 3
34 C Bill Parkin/ 30:46

Simon
Gratton

35 C Neil Ryder/ 3F
PDAA MuaALLLL, 1.CO0-1C

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

Route Other

IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens

3:31

1F

1F

1F

1F

L indicates Lady.

1F

1F

1F

1F

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls

Total Pos

34:17

11F

1.CO-1C

1
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Final
Car ClIs Crew
Class A
3 A Dan Robinson/ lan Gibbins
4 A adrian green/ Dan
Spittlehouse
A John Wilkinson/ Roger Hage
A Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch
A Richard Chown/ Mark
Wagstaff
A Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess
A Nick Toplis/ Mick Fern
10 A John Dimbleby/ David
Dimbleby
11 A geoff henman/ sam collis
12 A Dave Chapman/ David
Taylor
13 A Darkie Lewis/ John Tubman
14 A ian ainsworth/ paul taylor

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Route Other
MTC1 NTC2 STC3 STC4 NTC5 STC6 STC7 STC8 NTC9 Checks Pens

Individual Times in Class Order forTimeCardl to NTC9

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

10

11
12

10

11
12


https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/
https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/

Car Cls

16

A

Crew

Malcolm Holdsworth/
Richard Holdsworth

Graham Hepworth/ Henry
Carr

Dean pearson/ Mark
whitford

Tim Rodgers/ Oggy
Martin Betts/ Richard Hage
SImon Tate/ Richard Wilson

Alastair Crosby/ John
Thornton

Mick Smith/ Rhiannon
Blythe

B Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright

17 A
27 A
A
2 A
15 A
Class B
21 B
23 B
25
19 B
24 B
20 B
26 B
Class C
29 C
32 C

Mark Edwards/ Graham
Gardner

David Howell/ Steve Taylor
Simon Taylor/ Arthur Heaton

Paul Reaney/ lan Beech

Pete Jagger/ Seb Marshall

Roger Stoneley/ Claire
Wilson

Route Other

MTC1 NTC2 STC3 STC4 NTC5 STC6 STC7 STC8 NTC9 Checks Pens

1F

5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00

5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
13 13

14 14

15 18

500 16 19
500 17 20
500 18 21
1 15

2 16

17

5:00 4 22
5:00 5 23
7:00 6 27
1F 7 31
5:00 1 24
6:00 2 25



Route Other Cls OIA

Car ClIs Crew MTC1 NTC2 STC3 STC4 NTC5 STC6 STC7 STC8 NTC9 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

28 C Johnathan Byard/ Glyn 1 5:00 6:00 3 26
Byard

34 C Bill Parkin/ Simon Gratton 1 1 1 5:00 8:00 4 28

33 C Nik Berg/ Tim Bampton 2 4 4 5:00 15:00 5 29

35 C Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk 1 1 11 4 10:00 27:00 6 30

31 C POB Blanchard/ John 1F 1 1F 7 32
boyTurnbull 1:00

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Individual Times in Class Order for Time Card 2 to STC19

Total
Time
Card Route Other
Car Cls Crew 1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens
Class A
3 A Dan
Robinson/
lan Gibbins
4 A adrian
green/ Dan
Spittlehouse
5 A John
Wilkinson/
Roger Hage
6 A Andy
Beaumont/
Mike Petch
17 A Graham
Hepworth/

Henry Carr

Total


https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/
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Car Cls
13 A
10 A
14 A

9 A
12 A
8 A
16 A

Total
Time

Card Route Other

Crew 1 STC10 NTC11 STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC1l7 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens
Darkie 0:12
Lewis/ John

Tubman

John 0:19
Dimbleby/

David

Dimbleby

ian 0:20
ainsworth/

paul taylor

Nick Toplis/ 0:21
Mick Fern

Dave 0:31
Chapman/

David Taylor

Craig 0:36
Burgess/

Lee

Burgess

Malcolm 0:47
Holdsworth/

Richard

Holdsworth

Total
0:12

0:19

0:20

0:21

0:31

0:36

0:47



Total
Time
Card Route Other
Car Cls Crew 1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC1l7 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total
7 A Richard 0:49 0:49
Chown/
Mark
Wagstaff
11 A geoff 0:58 0:58
henman/
sam collis
27 A Dean 1 1:00
pearson/
Mark
whitford
1 A Tim 5:00 5:00
Rodgers/
Oggy
2 A Martin 5:00 5:00
Betts/
Richard
Hage
15 A Simon Tate/ 5:00 1 2 1:07 9:07
Richard
Wilson
Class B



Car Cls
21 B
23 B
25 B
24 B
19 B
20 B

Total
Time
Card

Alastair

Crosby/

John

Thornton

Mick Smith/ 1:17
Rhiannon

Blythe

Paul 1 1:05
Metcalfe/

Stuart

Wright

David 5:00 0:17
Howell/

Steve Taylor

Mark 5:00 0:54
Edwards/

Graham

Gardner

Simon 7:00 1 4:41
Taylor/

Arthur

Heaton

Route Other
Crew 1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens

Total

1:17

2:05

5:17

5:54

12:41



Car Cls
26 B
Class C
28 C
34 C
29 C
32 C
31 C
35 C

Crew

Paul
Reaney/ lan
Beech

Johnathan
Byard/ Glyn
Byard

Bill Parkin/
Simon
Gratton
Pete
Jagger/ Seb
Marshall
Roger
Stoneley/
Claire
Wilson
POB
Blanchard/
John
boyTurnbull
Neil Ryder/
Red Oudijk

Total
Time
Card

1F

6:00

8:00

5:00

6:00

1F
1:00

27:00

STC10 NTC11 STC12 STC13

1

Route Other

NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC1l7 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total

1:43

1:45

1:07

1:47

3:37

2:13

6:06

1F
2:43

7:45

10:07

1 11:47

13:37

1F
9:13

1F 15:00 1F
51:06



Total

Time
Card Route Other
Car Cls Crew 1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC1l7 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total
33 C Nik Berg/ 15:00 3 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 50:00 7F
Tim 1:08:00

D Aar~anmtAn

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Individual Times in Class Order for Time Card 3 to NTC35

Total
Time
Car ClIs Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
Class A
6 A Andy 0:09 1:03
Beaumont/
Mike Petch
3 A Dan 1:14
Robinson/
lan Gibbins
5 A John 0:04 1:29
Wilkinson/
Roger Hage
10 A John 0:19 0:10 1:39
Dimbleby/
David
Dimbleby
4 A adrian 0:12 1:59
green/ Dan
Spittlehouse


https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/
https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/

Total
Time
Car Cls Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
9 A Nick Toplis/ 0:21 2:12

Mick Fern

13 A Darkie 0:12 0:10 2:12
Lewis/ John
Tubman

14 A ian 0:20 0:46 1:35
ainsworth/
paul taylor

12 A Dave 0:31 0:23 2:00
Chapman/
David Taylor

16 A Malcolm 0:47 0:10 2:05
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

17 A Graham 0:04 3:04
Hepworth/
Henry Carr

7 A Richard 0:49 0:14 2:05

Chown/
Mark
Wagstaff

11 A geoff 0:58 0:15 2:46
henman/
sam collis



Total
Time
Car Cls Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
1 A Tm 5:00 1.03
Rodgers/
Oggy
2 A Martin 5:00 0:01 1:28
Betts/
Richard
Hage
27 A Dean 1:00 0:35 3 2:30
pearson/
Mark
whitford
15 A Simon Tate/ 9:07 0:12 2:41
Richard
Wilson
Class B

25 B Paul 2:05 0:13 2:22
Metcalfe/
Stuart
Wright

21 B Alastair 0:58 4:08
Crosby/
John
Thornton



Car Cls
24 B
19 B
20 B
26 B

23 B
Class C
34 C
32 C

Total

Time
Crew Card 2
David 5:17
Howell/
Steve Taylor
Mark 5:54
Edwards/
Graham
Gardner
Simon 12:41
Taylor/
Arthur
Heaton
Paul 1F

Reaney/ lan 2:43
Beech

Mick Smith/ 1:17
Rhiannon
Blythe

Bill Parkin/ 10:07
Simon

Gratton

Roger 13:37
Stoneley/

Claire

Wilson

MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26

0:17

0:13

0:28

0:05

0:08

0:10

0:16

1F

1F

IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
1:41

2:39

4:20

3:28

3:09

5:29 2

6:44 7



Total

Time
Car ClIs Crew Card 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC
28 C Johnathan 7:45 0:37 1 6:15 2
Byard/ Glyn
Byard
31 C POB 1F 6:23
Blanchard/ 9:13
John
boyTurnbull
29 C Pete 11:47 0:05 7:02
Jagger/ Seb
Marshall
35 C Neil Ryder/ 1F 0:09 3 2 1F 3 9
Red Oudijk 51:06
33 C Nik Berg/ 7F 0:36 8 20 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F
Tim 1:08:00

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Individual Times in Class Order for Time Card4 to MTC44

Total
Time Route Other Cls
Car Cls Crew Card 3 IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens Total Pos
Class A
3 A Dan 1:14 2:05 3:19 1
Robinson/
lan Gibbins
6 A Andy 1:12 2:08 3:20 2
Beaumont/
Mike Petch
5 A John 1:33 2:02 3:35 3
Wilkinson/
Roger Hage
14 A ian 2:41 1:47 4:28 4
ainsworth/
paul taylor
4 A adrian 2:11 2:32 4:43 5
green/ Dan

Spittlehouse


https://www.rallies.info/www.bdmc.org.uk/beaver/
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Car Cls
10 A
13 A

9 A
12 A
17 A

7 A
16 A

Total

Time
Crew Card 3
John 2:08
Dimbleby/
David
Dimbleby
Darkie 2:34
Lewis/ John
Tubman
Nick Toplis/ 2:33

Mick Fern

Dave 2:54
Chapman/

David Taylor

Graham 3:08
Hepworth/

Henry Carr

Richard 3:08
Chown/

Mark

Wagstaff

Malcolm 3:02
Holdsworth/

Richard

Holdsworth

IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens

2:35

2:19

2:58

2:44

2:41

2:49

3:21

Route Other Cls
Total Pos

4:43 6

4:53 7

5:31 8

5:38 9

549 10

557 11

6:23 12



Car Cls
11 A
2 A

1 A
27 A
15 A
Class B
21 B

Total
Time
Crew Card 3
geoff 3:59
henman/
sam collis
Martin 6:29
Betts/
Richard
Hage
Tim 6:03
Rodgers/
Oggy
Dean 7:05
pearson/
Mark
whitford
Simon Tate/  12:00
Richard
Wilson

Alastair 5:06
Crosby/

John

Thornton

IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens

2:44

2:03

2:45

2:41

3:41

3:04

Route Other Cls
Total Pos

6:43 13

832 14

8:48 15

9:46 16

15:41 17

8:10 1



Car Cls
25 B
24 B

19 B
23 B
20 B
26 B
Class C
34 C

Crew
Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart
Wright
David
Howell/

Steve Taylor

Mark
Edwards/
Graham
Gardner
Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Blythe
Simon
Taylor/
Arthur
Heaton
Paul
Reaney/ lan
Beech

Bill Parkin/
Simon
Gratton

Total
Time

Card 3

4:40

7:15

8:46

2F
12:34

19:29

1F
23:16

30:46

IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens

3:39

2:27

3:44

3:14

1F

1F

3:31

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

Route Other Cls

Total Pos

8:19 2

9:42 3

12:30 4

2F 5
15:48

1F 30:00 oF 6
49:29

1F 40:00 10F 7
1:03:16

34:17 1



Total

Time Route Other Cls

Car ClIs Crew Card 3 IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41 STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens Total Pos

32 C Roger 42:37 8:39 51:16 2
Stoneley/
Claire
Wilson

28 C Johnathan 1F 3:19 5:00 1F 3
Byard/ Glyn 17:37 25:56
Byard

31 C POB 1F 4:24 1F 4
Blanchard/ 24:36 29:00
John
boyTurnbull

29 C Pete 1F 5:31 1F 5
Jagger/ Seb  33:54 39:25
Marshall

35 C Neil Ryder/ 3F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 11F 6
Red Oudijk  1:58:15 1:58:15

33 C Nik Berg/ 15F 8:51 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F  30:00 23F 7
Tim 2:31:36 3:10:27

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

3
6
5
14
4
10
13
9
12
17
7
16
11
21
25
2
1
24
27
19

A

@ >» ® >» >» @ ®>» > > > > > > > > > > >

Dan Robinson/ lan Gibbins
Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch
John Wilkinson/ Roger Hage
lan ainsworth/ paul taylor
adrian green/ Dan Spittlehouse
John Dimbleby/ David Dimbleby
Darkie Lewis/ John Tubman
Nick Toplis/ Mick Fern

Dave Chapman/ David Taylor
Graham Hepworth/ Henry Carr
Richard Chown/ Mark Wagstaff

Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard Holdsworth

geoff henman/ sam collis
Alastair Crosby/ John Thornton
Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright
Martin Betts/ Richard Hage
Tim Rodgers/ Oggy

David Howell/ Steve Taylor
Dean pearson/ Mark whitford

Mark Edwards/ Graham Gardner

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Overall Results

Car

proton coupe

Ford RS2000
Mitsubishi Lancer
proton coupe

seat ibiza

Ford Fiesta XR2
BMW 318
Vauxhall Nova GTE
Peugeot 205 GTi
VAUXHAULL ASTRA
Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda Civic
peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTI
MINI Sprite

Ford Escort MKII
Nissan Sunny GTI
Ford Sierra XR4x4
peugoet 205
Proton Compact

In Position Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
3:19 1 1
3:20 2 2
3:35 3 3
4:28 4 4
4:43 5 5
4:43 6 6
4:53 7 7
5:31 8 8
5:38 9 9
549 10 10
557 11 11
6:23 12 12
6:43 13 13
8:10 14
8:19 2 15
8:32 14 16
848 15 17
9:42 3 18
9:46 16 19
12:30 4 20

Diff from
Leader

+0:01
+0:16
+1:09
+1:24
+1:24
+1:34
+2:12
+2:19
+2:30
+2:38
+3:04
+3:24
+4:51
+5:00
+5:13
+5:29
+6:23
+6:27
+9:11

to MTC44

Diff from
car ahead

+0:01
+0:15
+0:53
+0:15

+0:10
+0:38
+0:07
+0:11
+0:08
+0:26
+0:20
+1:27
+0:09
+0:13
+0:16
+0:54
+0:04
+2:44
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Car Cls Crew

15
34
32
28
31
29
23
20
26
35
33

A

OO0 m® ®mm O OO o0

Simon Tate/ Richard Wilson
Bill Parkin/ Simon Gratton
Roger Stoneley/ Claire Wilson
Johnathan Byard/ Glyn Byard
POB Blanchard/ John boyTurnbull
Pete Jagger/ Seb Marshall
Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe
Simon Taylor/ Arthur Heaton
Paul Reaney/ lan Beech

Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk

Nik Berg/ Tim Bampton

Diff from
Leader

+12:22
+30:58
+47:57
+1F 22:37
+1F 25:41
+1F 36:06
+2F 12:29
+9F 46:10
+10F 59:57

30 +11F 1:54:56

Total Cls OIA
Car Penalty Pos Pos
Citroen Visa 15:41 17 21
Peugeot 205GTi 34:17 1 22
Vauxhall Astra 51:16 2 23
Peugeot 205 GTI 1F 25:56 3 24
Proton compact 1F 29:00 4 25
Peugeot 205 Rallye 1F 39:25 5 26
Ford Escort Mk 4 2F 15:48 5 27
Vauxhall Combo Van 9F 49:29 6 28
Peugeot 106 Rallye 10F 1:03:16 7 29
Saab 96V4 11F 1:58:15 6
Toyota Corolla T Spo 23F 3:10:27 7

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

L indicates Lady.

Diff from
car ahead

+3:11
+18:36
+16:59
+27:21:20
+3.04
+10:25
+27:23:03
+7F 33:41
+1F 13:47
+1F 54:59

31 +23F 3:07:08 +12F 1:12:12
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Car Cls
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Final

Crew

Tim Rodgers/ Oggy

Martin Betts/ Richard Hage
Dan Robinson/ lan Gibbins
adrian green/ Dan Spittlehouse
John Wilkinson/ Roger Hage
Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch
Richard Chown/ Mark Wagstaff
Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess
Nick Toplis/ Mick Fern

John Dimbleby/ David Dimbleby
geoff henman/ sam collis

Dave Chapman/ David Taylor
Darkie Lewis/ John Tubman
lan ainsworth/ paul taylor
Simon Tate/ Richard Wilson

Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard Holdsworth

Graham Hepworth/ Henry Carr
Mark Edwards/ Graham Gardner
Simon Taylor/ Arthur Heaton

Alastair Crosby/ John Thornton

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Overall Results

Car

Nissan Sunny GTI
Ford Escort MklI
proton coupe

seat ibiza
Mitsubishi Lancer
Ford RS2000
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Nova GTE
Ford Fiesta XR2
peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTi
BMW 318

proton coupe
Citroen Visa

Honda Civic
VAUXHAULL ASTRA
Proton Compact
Vauxhall Combo Van
Peugeot 205 GTI

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
848 15 17
832 14 16
3:19

4:43

3:35

3:20

557 11 11
2:31

5:31

4:43

6:43 13 13
5:38

4:53

4:28 4
15:41 17 21
6:23 12 12
549 10 10
12:30 20
9F 49:29 28
8:10 14

to MTC44
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Total Cls OI/A

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
23 B Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe Ford Escort Mk 4 2F 15:48 5 27
24 B David Howell/ Steve Taylor Ford Sierra XR4x4 9:42 3 18
25 B Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright MINI Sprite 8:19 2 15
26 B Paul Reaney/ lan Beech Peugeot 106 Rallye 10F 1:03:16 7 29
27 A Dean pearson/ Mark whitford peugoet 205 9:46 16 19
28 C Johnathan Byard/ Glyn Byard Peugeot 205 GTI 1F 25:56 3 24
29 C Pete Jagger/ Seb Marshall Peugeot 205 Rallye 1F 39:25 5 26
31 C POB Blanchard/ John boyTurnbull Proton compact 1F 29:00 4 25
32 C Roger Stoneley/ Claire Wilson Vauxhall Astra 51:16 2 23
33 C Nik Berg/ Tim Bampton Toyota Corolla T Spo 23F 3:10:27 7 31
34 C Bill Parkin/ Simon Gratton Peugeot 205GTi 34:17 1 22
35 C Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk Saab 96V4 11F 1:58:15 6 30

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Overall Results in Class Order to MTC44

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class A
3 A Dan Robinson/ lan Gibbins proton coupe 3:19 1 1
6 A Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch Ford RS2000 3:20 2 2
5 A John Wilkinson/ Roger Hage Mitsubishi Lancer 3:35 3 3
14 A ian ainsworth/ paul taylor proton coupe 4:28 4 4
4 A adrian green/ Dan Spittlehouse seat ibiza 4:43 5 5
10 A John Dimbleby/ David Dimbleby Ford Fiesta XR2 4:43 6 6
13 A Darkie Lewis/ John Tubman BMW 318 4:53 7 7
9 A Nick Toplis/ Mick Fern Vauxhall Nova GTE 5:31 8 8
12 A Dave Chapman/ David Taylor Peugeot 205 GTi 5:38 9 9
17 A Graham Hepworth/ Henry Carr VAUXHAULL ASTRA 5:49 10 10
7 A Richard Chown/ Mark Wagstaff Peugeot 205 GTi 557 11 11
16 A Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard Holdsworth Honda Civic 6:23 12 12
11 A geoff henman/ sam collis peugeot 205 6:43 13 13
2 A Martin Betts/ Richard Hage Ford Escort MKII 832 14 16
A Tim Rodgers/ Oggy Nissan Sunny GTI 848 15 17
27 A Dean pearson/ Mark whitford peugoet 205 946 16 19
15 A Simon Tate/ Richard Wilson Citroen Visa 15141 17 21
Class B

21 B Alastair Crosby/ John Thornton Peugeot 205 GTI 8:10 1

[EE
IS
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Total Cls OI/A

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
25 B Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright MINI Sprite 8:19 2 15
24 B David Howell/ Steve Taylor Ford Sierra XR4x4 9:42 3 18
19 B Mark Edwards/ Graham Gardner Proton Compact 12:30 4 20
23 B Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Blythe Ford Escort Mk 4 2F 15:48 5 27
20 B Simon Taylor/ Arthur Heaton Vauxhall Combo Van 9F 49:29 6 28
26 B Paul Reaney/ lan Beech Peugeot 106 Rallye 10F 1:03:16 7 29

Class C
34 C Bill Parkin/ Simon Gratton Peugeot 205GTi 34:17 1 22
32 C Roger Stoneley/ Claire Wilson Vauxhall Astra 51:16 2 23
28 C Johnathan Byard/ Glyn Byard Peugeot 205 GTI 1F 25:56 3 24
31 C POB Blanchard/ John boyTurnbull Proton compact 1F 29:00 4 25
29 C Pete Jagger/ Seb Marshall Peugeot 205 Rallye 1F 39:25 5 26
35 C Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk Saab 96Vv4 11F 1:58:15 6 30
33 C Nik Berg/ Tim Bampton Toyota Corolla T Spo 23F 3:10:27 7 31

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Position on each Stage for Time Card1 to NTC9

Posn

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Posn
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IRTC15

Car Time

1

oS OB~ WD

17
21
27
13
24
10
14

12

16

19
11

0:12
0:17
0:19
0:20
0:21
0:31
0:36
0:47
0:49
0:54
0:58

Final

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Position on each Stage

for Time Card 2

to STC19
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

IRTC15
Posn Car Time

25
15
34
23
26
28
29
31
32
20
35
33

1:05
1:07
1:07
1:17
1:43
1:45
1:47
2:13
3:37
4:41
6:06

1F

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Posn
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IRTC21
Car Time Car Time

1
3
9
31

17
26
29

23

35
10
13
16
34

15
19

0:01
0:04
0:04
0:05
0:05
0:07
0:08
0:09
0:09
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:12
0:12
0:13

IRTC27

1

o N W O

14
10
24

12

16

13
25
27
19
15
11

1.03
1:03
1:14
1:28
1:29
1:35
1:39
1:41
1:48
1:59
2:00
2:05
2:05
2:12
2:12
2:22
2:30
2:39
2:41
2:46

Final

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Position on each Stage

for Time Card 3

to NTC35
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

IRTC21
Posn Car Time Car Time

25

E
11
32
24
12
20
27
33
28
14
21

0:13
0:14
0:15
0:16
0:17
0:23
0:28
0:35
0:36
0:37
0:46
0:58

IRTC27

17
23
26
21
20
34
28
31
32
29
33
35

3:04
3:09
3:28
4:08
4:20
5:29
6:15
6:23
6:44
7:02

1F

1F

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Posn
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IRTC36

Car Time

14

1:47

5 2:.02
2 2:03
3 2:05
6 2:08

13
24

10
17
27
11
12

2:19
2:27
2:32
2:35
2:41
2:41
2:44
2:44

1 245
7 2:49
9 2:58

21
23
28
16

3:04
3:14
3:19
3:21

Final

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Position on each Stage

for Time Card 4

to MTC44
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

IRTC36
Posn Car Time

34
25
15
19
31
29
32
33
20
26
35

3:31
3:39
3:41
3:44
4:24
5:31
8:39
8:51

1F

1F

1F

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Position after each Stage for Time Card 1 to NTC9

Posn

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Position after each Stage for Time Card 2 to STC19

IRTC15
Posn Car Time
1 3
2 4
3 5
4 6
5 17
6 21
7 13 0:12
8 10 0:19
9 14 0:20
10 9 0:21
11 12 0:31
12 8 0:36
13 16 0:47
14 7 0:49
15 11 0:58

=
(o]

27 1:00
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IRTC15
Posn Car Time
17 23 1:17
18 25 2:05
19 1 5:00
20 2 5:00
21 24 5:17
22 19 5:54
23 28 7:45
24 15 9:07
25 29 9:47
26 34 10:07
27 20 12:41
28 32 13:37
29 35 36:06
30 26 1F 2:43
31 31 1F9:13
32 33 4F 18:00

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Position after each Stage for Time Card 3 to NTC35

IRTC21 IRTC27

Posn Car Time Car Time
1 3 6 1:12
2 5 0:04 3 1:14
3 17 0:04 5 1:33
4 0:09 10 2:08
5 0:12 4 2:11
6 021 8 2:31
7 13 0:22 9 2:33
8 10 0:29 13 2:34
9 8 0:43 14 2:41
10 12 0:54 12 2:54
11 16 0:57 16 3:02
12 21 058 7 3:08
13 7 1:.03 17 3:08
14 14 1:.06 11 3:59
15 11 1:13 25 4:40
16 23 1:25 21 5:06
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IRTC21 IRTC27

Posn Car Time Car Time
17 27 1:35 1 6:03
18 25 2:18 2 6:29
19 1 5:00 27 7:05
20 2 501 24 7:15
21 24 5:34 19 8:46
22 19 6:07 15 12:00
23 28 8:22 28 15:37
24 15 9:19 29 18:54
25 34 10:17 20 19:29
26 29 11:52 34 19:46
27 20 13:09 32 24:37
28 32 13:53 26 1F 6:16

29 26 1F2:48 31 1F 15:36
30 31 1F 9:13 23 2F 7:34
31 35 1F51:15 35 2F56:15
32 33 7F1:08:36 33 9F 1:36:36

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Position after each Stage for Time Card 4 to MTC44

IRTC36

Posn Car Time
1 3 3:19
2 6 3:20
3 5 3:35
4 14 4:28
5 4 4:43
6 10 4:43
7 13 4:53
8 9 5:31
9 12 5:38
10 17 5:49
11 7 5:57
12 16 6:23
13 11 6:43
14 21 8:10
15 25 8:19

=
(o]

2 8:32
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IRTC36

Posn Car Time
17 1 8:48
18 24 9:42
19 27 9:46
20 19 12:30
21 15 15:41
22 34 34:17
23 32 51:16

24 20 1F 19:29
25 28 1F 20:56
26 31 1F 29:00
27 29 1F 39:25
28 23 2F 15:48
29 26 2F 23:16
30 35 4F 1:58:15
31 33 15F 2:40:27

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall
1st Class A
2nd Class A
3rd Class A
1st Class B
2nd Class B
3rd Class B
1st Class C
2nd Class C
3rd Class C
1st Lady/Mixed Crew

No Crew

5

14
4

10
21
25
24
34
32
28
23

Last Classified Finisher 33

Dan Robinson / lan Gibbins
Andy Beaumont / Mike Petch
John Wilkinson / Roger Hage
ian ainsworth / paul taylor
adrian green / Dan Spittlehouse
John Dimbleby / David Dimbleby
Alastair Crosby / John Thornton
Paul Metcalfe / Stuart Wright
David Howell / Steve Taylor

Bill Parkin / Simon Gratton
Roger Stoneley / Claire Wilson
Johnathan Byard / Glyn Byard
Mick Smith / Rhiannon Blythe
Nik Berg / Tim Bampton

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Final

Car

proton coupe

Ford RS2000
Mitsubishi Lancer
proton coupe

seat ibiza

Ford Fiesta XR2
Peugeot 205 GTI
MINI Sprite

Ford Sierra XR4x4
Peugeot 205GTi
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Escort Mk 4
Toyota Corolla T Spo

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.

Awards

to MTC44
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 1 to NTC9

Route Other Cils OIA
Car Cls Crew MTC1 NTC2 STC3 STC4 NTC5 STC6 STC7 STC8 NTC9 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
8 A Craig Burgess/ Lee Burgess 6 6
18 B James Everard/ David Jobling Stuck in field
22 B Graham Reeson/ Peter Non Starter
Reeson
30 C Andrew Stewart/ Lucy Jane Non Starter
Stevenson

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

8

18

22

A

Craig
Burgess/
Lee
Burgess

James
Everard/
David
Jobling

Graham
Reeson/
Peter
Reeson

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Retirements in Starting Order

Total
Time
Card

for Time Card 2

to STC19

Route Other

Cl:

1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC17 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total Po:

0:36

0:36 1

Stuck in fir

Non Start¢
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Total

Time
Card Route Other Cl:
Car Cls Crew 1 STC10 NTC11l STC12 STC13 NTC14 IRTC15 RTC16 STC1l7 STC18 STC19 Checks Pens Total Po:
30 C Andrew Non Starte
Stewart/
Lucy Jane
Stevenson

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 3 to NTC35

Total
Time
Card
Car ClIs Crew 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC32
8 A Craig 0:36 0:07 1:48
Burgess/
Lee
Burgess
18 B James
Everard/
David
Jobling
22 B Graham
Reeson/
Peter
Reeson
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Total

Time
Card
Car Cls Crew 2 MTC20 IRTC21 RTC22 STC23 NTC24 STC25 NTC26 IRTC27 RTC28 STC29 NTC30 STC31 STC32
30 C Andrew
Stewart/
Lucy Jane
Stevenson

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Car Cls
8 A
18 B
22 B
30 C

Final

Crew

Craig
Burgess/
Lee
Burgess

James
Everard/
David
Jobling

Graham
Reeson/
Peter
Reeson
Andrew
Stewart/
Lucy Jane
Stevenson

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2005

Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card4 to MTC44

Total
Time
Card

Route Other

Cls OIA

3 IRTC36 RTC37 STC38 NTC39 STC40 NTC41l STC42 STC43 MTC44 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

2:31

Blown Engine

Stuck in field

Non Starter

Non Starter
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Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 19:46 BST

L indicates Lady.
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